11/1/2012

gid LastName

346 TEST

414 GORACK

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$215.00

$215.00

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

SV

Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00
($237.50) $0.00

($237.50)

#Paids/'Void

56

56

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$452.50 $452.50

$452.50 $452.50

$0.00

$0.00

118

118



